
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not qualified 
DNF 
DNF 
DQ 

No. 
94 

222 
235 
13 

132 
295 

6 
151 

3 
325 
108 
123 
26 

107 
18 
11 

131 
253 
66 
78 
96 
5 

23 
53 
50 
52 
24 

147 
42 

4 
48 
82 

Name 
Hugo Eklund 
Ella Jönsson 
Charlie Jonasson 
Jonathan Landström 
Kevin Gharib 
Linus Thisted 
Tio Svensen 
Elias Johansson Åkerlund 
Fredd Thordin 
Hugo Stenqvist 
Alve Alehall 
Hugo Källerman 
Vilmer Stureson 
Benjamin Poulsen 
Tuva Davidsson 
Tira Thordin 
Harry Karlén 
Theo Berndtsson 
Julius Gyllin 
Elisia Rosén 
Ivar Hagardzon 
Viggo Vestergren 
Leo Rychter 
Ludvig Stjernkvist Grönvall 
Oscar Lundhus Christensen 
Tilde Ströby 
Vincent Tanered Johnson 
Mathias Nielsen 
Matilda Ribbnäs 

Casper Nilsson Gil 
Assar Tidäng 
Fabian Keller 

Nat/State 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
dk 
no 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
dk 
se 

se 
se 
se 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
10 

8 
3 

12 

Diff 

1.263 
3.542 
3.747 
3.990 
4.453 
4.759 
5.583 
7.505 
8.267 
8.504 
8.825 
9.951 

10.320 
11.011 
14.080 
14.234 
16.579 
16.698 
17.077 
17.405 
19.518 
20.608 
24.264 
24.339 
25.295 
25.907 
28.356 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DQ 

Best Tm 
44.655 
44.824 
44.789 
44.768 
44.730 
44.813 
44.644 
44.817 
44.965 
45.176 
45.093 
45.206 
44.839 
44.865 
45.003 
45.268 
45.075 
45.327 
45.194 
45.304 
45.269 
45.243 
45.541 
45.978 
45.283 
45.318 
45.289 
46.147 
44.799 

45.283 
47.285 
45.506 

Club 
Wäxjö Motorsällskap 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
SAK Sydsjällands Automobil Klub 
Nmk andebu 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Bohus Racing Club 
FMCK Borås 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
Club Alfa Romeo Svezia 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Thy Motor Sport 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Uddevalla Kartingklubb 
ASK 
Malmö Automobilklubb 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Sponsor 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 
Thisted Racing 
RACINGKART 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 
Alehall Racing 
PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Poulsen Motorsport 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

Hagardzon R&D AB 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

Comment 

OK +3s 

FF +5s 

FF, OK +8s 
FF +5s 
FF, OK +15s 

FF +5s 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-08-31 11:32:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

1.263 

Avg. Speed 

76,313 

Best Lap Tm 

44.644 

Best Speed 

80,799 

Best Lap by 

6 - Tio Svensen 

SKCC 5 - Söndag 

Junior 125 

Kvalheat 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:14:28 

KS Klippan 1,002 km 

2025-08-31 11:13 


